

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10546/2008

GEETA GUPTA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LT.GOVERNOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Devinder Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 5 to 78 already deleted from the array
of parties as per Hon'ble Court's order dated 1.10.2008.

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 are granted four weeks' time,
as last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 8.7.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar